SPRINT SM 2024
ROCKSJON

JONKOPING ENERGI ARENA

08.07 - 13.07.2024

RACE 302 H 14 K2 2500 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

10

11

12

13

14

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2026

83

91

85

92

90

79

80

86

81

87

88

89

84

82

ANDREASSON Elis
GU Chengming

TININ Viktor
OLSSON William

GYLLENBRIS Leo
ELMFORSEN Alexander

JOHANSSON Wilmer
BOHM Gustav

SJOHOLM Viktor
MOLLERSTROM Nils

BOQVIST Olle
MARTINSSON Elvis

DAHLQUIST Frank
DROTT Vilhelm

JONGELING Waldemar
WAHLBERG Oliver

BERNARDSON WETZEL Edvard
RISSLER Erik

MAVRATZOTIS Konstantinos
ALIA Milad

LOOD Ludwig
AXELSSON Melvin

NILSSON Ludvig
JEPPSON Ofelia

GUNNARSSON Oscar
NILSSON Eskil

ANDERSSON Elias
GAO Alex

Created on 16.01.2026 20:59:58 | Page 1 of 1

FRI 15:10

KLUB RESULTAT

KaKK 12:09:10
KaKK

KKK 12:14:87
KKK

VKC 12:22:73
VKC

LdKF 12:41:41
LdKF

LO6KK 12:44:61
L6KK

LKK 13:17:54
LKK

AhKK 13:20:37
AhKK

OKS 13:31:62
OKS

BKK 13:43:50
BKK
KKK 13:45:55
KKK

LOKK 13:49:82
LO6KK

AhKK 14:05:62
AhKK

VKC 14:33:21
VKC

KaKK 16:05:45
KakKK

Generated by RaceManager



