

## RACE 302 H 14 K2 2500 FINAL

FRI 15:10

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	83	<b>ANDREASSON</b> Elis <b>GU</b> Chengming	KäKK KäKK	12:09:10
2	91	<b>TINÍN</b> Viktor <b>OLSSON</b> William	KKK KKK	12:14:87
3	85	<b>GYLLENBRIS</b> Leo <b>ELMFORSEN</b> Alexander	VKC VKC	12:22:73
4	92	<b>JOHANSSON</b> Wilmer <b>BÖHM</b> Gustav	LdKF LdKF	12:41:41
5	90	<b>SJÖHOLM</b> Viktor <b>MÖLLERSTRÖM</b> Nils	LöKK LöKK	12:44:61
6	79	<b>BOQVIST</b> Olle <b>MARTINSSON</b> Elvis	LKK LKK	13:17:54
7	80	<b>DAHLQUIST</b> Frank <b>DROTT</b> Vilhelm	ÄhKK ÄhKK	13:20:37
8	86	<b>JONGELING</b> Waldemar <b>WAHLBERG</b> Oliver	ÖKS ÖKS	13:31:62
9	81	<b>BERNARDSON WETZEL</b> Edvard <b>RISSLER</b> Erik	BKK BKK	13:43:50
10	87	<b>MAVRATZOTIS</b> Konstantinos <b>ALIA</b> Milad	KKK KKK	13:45:55
11	88	<b>LOOD</b> Ludwig <b>AXELSSON</b> Melvin	LöKK LöKK	13:49:82
12	89	<b>NILSSON</b> Ludvig <b>JEPPSON</b> Ofelia	ÄhKK ÄhKK	14:05:62
13	84	<b>GUNNARSSON</b> Oscar <b>NILSSON</b> Eskil	VKC VKC	14:33:21
14	82	<b>ANDERSSON</b> Elias <b>GAO</b> Alex	KäKK KäKK	16:05:45